
tel: 024/553-903
e-mail: centare@gmail.com
www: www.centarelectronic.rs
adresa: Vladimira Nazora 5, Subotica

CIP - Set pigtejlova LC/UPC, Econ, MM OM4,
1,5m, Color code

Web cena - 5520.00

web šifra LAN-04464

Karakteristike - Set pigtejlova LC/UPC, Econ, MM OM4, 1,5m,
Color code
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Brend

Brend CIP


